FuseLine HRC Fuse Links,
gG and aM -types
Brochure OF 1 GB  02_04
1SCC317001C0201
Low Voltage Products
FuseLine
OFAFOFAA
000,00,0

FuseLine
HRC Fuse links, type gG up to 690V
Ordering information
HRC Fuse links , universal fuses, gG, up to 690V,
sizes 000, 00, 1, 2, 3 and 4a
Type code includes one fuse link, but the delivery batch is 9 pcs (000), 30 pcs (00), 3 pcs (1-3) or
1 pc (4a) per package.
IEC-size In [A] Un [V] Ph [W] Type Order number Weight [kg]
000 2 690 3.9 OFAA 000 GG2 1SCA022661R8250 0.12
4 690 1.5 OFAA 000 GG4 1SCA022661R8330 0.12
6 690 1.6 OFAA 000 GG6 1SCA022661R8410 0.12
10 690 1.1 OFAA 000 GG10 1SCA022661R8500 0.12
16 690 1.8 OFAA 000 GG16 1SCA022661R8680 0.12
20 690 2.4 OFAA 000 GG20 1SCA022661R8760 0.12
25 690 2.4 OFAA 000 GG25 1SCA022661R8840 0.12
32 690 2.7 OFAA 000 GG32 1SCA022661R8920 0.12
40 690 3.4 OFAA 000 GG40 1SCA022661R9140 0.12
50 690 3.9 OFAA 000 GG50 1SCA022661R9220 0.12
63 690 4.7 OFAA 000 GG63 1SCA022661R9310 0.12
00 2 690 1.3 OFAA 00 H2 1SCA022041R3630 0.16
4 690 1.4 OFAA 00 H4 1SCA022028R5700 0.16
6 690 1.4 OFAA 00 H6 1SCA022007R3940 0.16
10 690 2.7 OFAA 00 H10 1SCA022007R4080 0.16
16 690 3.0 OFAA 00 H16 1SCA022007R4160 0.16
20 690 3.2 OFAA 00 H20 1SCA022007R4240 0.16
25 690 3.9 OFAA 00 H25 1SCA022007R4320 0.16
32 690 4.5 OFAA 00 H32 1SCA022208R7050 0.16
35 690 4.9 OFAA 00 H35 1SCA022007R4410 0.16
40 690 5.3 OFAA 00 H40 1SCA022261R7200 0.16
50 690 6.9 OFAA 00 H50 1SCA022007R4590 0.16
63 690 8.6 OFAA 00 H63 1SCA022007R4670 0.16
80 690 9.2 OFAA 00 H80 1SCA022007R4750 0.16
100 690 9.6 OFAA 00 H100 1SCA022007R4830 0.16
125 500 10.6 OFAA 00 H125 1SCA022078R4290 0.16
1 16 690 1.9 OFAA 1 H16 1SCA022023R9510 0.49
20 690 3.1 OFAA 1 H20 1SCA022023R9690 0.49
25 690 3.9 OFAA 1 H25 1SCA022023R9770 0.49
32 690 4.6 OFAA 1 H32 1SCA022197R1420 0.49
35 690 5.0 OFAA 1 H35 1SCA022007R4910 0.49
40 690 6.3 OFAA 1 H40 1SCA022197R1690 0.49
50 690 7.1 OFAA 1 H50 1SCA022007R5050 0.49
63 690 8.5 OFAA 1 H63 1SCA022007R5130 0.49
80 690 9.4 OFAA 1 H80 1SCA022007R5210 0.49
100 690 14.0 OFAA 1 H100 1SCA022007R5300 0.49
125 690 19.0 OFAA 1 H125 1SCA022007R5480 0.49
160 690 20.0 OFAA 1 H160 1SCA022007R5560 0.49
200 690 22.5 OFAA 1 H200 1SCA022007R5640 0.49
250 500 23.0 OFAA 1 H250 1SCA022007R5720 0.49
2 160 690 21.0 OFAA 2 H160 1SCA022007R5810 0.67
200 690 23.0 OFAA 2 H200 1SCA022007R5990 0.67
250 690 25.5 OFAA 2 H250 1SCA022007R6020 0.67
315 690 31.5 OFAA 2 H315 1SCA022007R6110 0.67
400 500 34.0 OFAA 2 H400 1SCA022007R6290 0.67
3 315 690 30.5 OFAA 3 H315 1SCA022007R6370 0.97
400 690 41.5 OFAA 3 H400 1SCA022007R6450 0.97
500 690 45.0 OFAA 3 H500 1SCA022007R6530 0.97
630 500 48.0 OFAA 3 H630 1SCA022007R6610 0.97
4a 500A 690 33 OFAA 4A GG500 1SCA022660R9770 2.0
630A 690 43 OFAA 4A GG630 1SCA022660R9850 2.0
800A 690 58 OFAA 4A GG800 1SCA022660R9930 2.0
OFAA
 1/gG
 250A
S

FuseLine
HRC Fuse links, type gG up to 690V
Ordering information
HRC Fuse links, industrial fuses, gG, up to 690V,
sizes 00, 1, 2 and 3
Industrial fuses with 20 µm silver coating. The type code includes one fuse link, but the delivery batch is
30 pcs (00) or 3 pcs (1-3) per package.
IEC-size In [A] Un [V] Ph [W] Type Order number Weight [kg]
00 2 690 1.3 OFAA 00 H2-H20 1SCA022297R0150 0.16
4 690 1.4 OFAA 00 H4-H20 1SCA022297R1120 0.16
6 690 1.4 OFAA 00 H6-H20 1SCA022297R1710 0.16
10 690 2.7 OFAA 00 H10-H20 1SCA022296R9310 0.16
16 690 3.0 OFAA 00 H16-H20 1SCA022296R9900 0.16
20 690 3.2 OFAA 00 H20-H20 1SCA022297R0310 0.16
25 690 3.9 OFAA 00 H25-H20 1SCA022297R0580 0.16
32 690 4.5 OFAA 00 H32-H20 1SCA022297R0740 0.16
35 690 4.9 OFAA 00 H35-H20 1SCA022297R0910 0.16
40 690 5.3 OFAA 00 H40-H20 1SCA022297R1390 0.16
50 690 6.9 OFAA 00 H50-H20 1SCA022297R1550 0.16
63 690 8.6 OFAA 00 H63-H20 1SCA022297R1980 0.16
80 690 9.2 OFAA 00 H80-H20 1SCA022297R2100 0.16
100 690 9.6 OFAA 00 H100-H20 1SCA022296R9570 0.16
125 500 10.6 OFAA 00 H125-H20 1SCA022296R9730 0.16
1 16 690 1.9 OFAA 1 H16-H20 1SCA022297R2950 0.49
20 690 3.1 OFAA 1 H20-H20 1SCA022297R3330 0.49
25 690 3.9 OFAA 1 H25-H20 1SCA022297R3760 0.49
32 690 4.6 OFAA 1 H32-H20 1SCA022297R4140 0.49
35 690 5.0 OFAA 1 H35-H20 1SCA022297R4310 0.49
40 690 6.3 OFAA 1 H40-H20 1SCA022297R4570 0.49
50 690 7.1 OFAA 1 H50-H20 1SCA022297R4730 0.49
63 690 8.5 OFAA 1 H63-H20 1SCA022299R4410 0.49
80 690 9.4 OFAA 1 H80-H20 1SCA022299R4680 0.49
100 690 14.0 OFAA 1 H100-H20 1SCA022297R2520 0.49
125 690 19 OFAA 1 H125-H20 1SCA022297R2790 0.49
160 690 20 OFAA 1 H160-H20 1SCA022297R3170 0.49
200 690 22.5 OFAA 1 H200-H20 1SCA022297R3500 0.49
250 500 23.0 OFAA 1 H250-H20 1SCA022297R3920 0.49
2 160 690 21.0 OFAA 2 H160-H20 1SCA022299R4840 0.67
200 690 23.0 OFAA 2 H200-H20 1SCA022299R5060 0.67
250 690 25.5 OFAA 2 H250-H20 1SCA022299R5220 0.67
315 690 31.5 OFAA 2 H315-H20 1SCA022299R5490 0.67
400 500 34.0 OFAA 2 H400-H20 1SCA022299R5650 0.67
3 315 690 30.5 OFAA 3 H315-H20 1SCA022299R5810 0.97
400 690 41.5 OFAA 3 H400-H20 1SCA022299R6030 0.97
500 690 45.0 OFAA 3 H500-H20 1SCA022299R6200 0.97
630 500 48.0 OFAA 3 H630-H20 1SCA022299R6460 0.97
OFAA
 1/gG
 250A
S